
Week of January 12, 2026

Local farmers need you! Check out our current list of locally grown items.

** Designated Mixed Slot - both local and non-local product in slot.
Please get with your sales consultant to order local product only.
Supply limited to helping our farms sell out.
www.freshpoint.com/dallas

FRUITS
Grapefruit Fancy 463 23-27ct Lone Star Citrus, Mission TX

Grapefruit 497 32-36ct Lone Star Citrus, Mission TX

Grapefruit 521 40-48ct Lone Star Citrus, Mission TX

HERBS
Mint** 4081 8oz Patty's Herbs, Pearsall TX

Mint ** 4051 1lb Patty's Herbs, Pearsall TX

Oregano ** 4088 1lb Patty's Herbs, Pearsall TX

Rosemary ** 4127 8oz Patty's Herbs, Pearsall TX

Sage ** 4135 8oz Patty's Herbs, Pearsall TX

Thyme ** 4168 8oz Patty's Herbs, Pearsall TX

VEGETABLES
Baby Green Oak/Tango Living 15060 1-2lb Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Baby Green Romaine Living 15040 1-2lb Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Baby Lolla Rosa Living 15925 1-2lb Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Baby Mixed Lettuces Living 11444 1-2lb Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Baby Red Oak Living 15032 1-2lb Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Baby Red Romaine Living 12050 1-2lb Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Hydro Bibb Lettuce Bulk 10074 24ct Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Hydro Bibb Lettuce Clamshell 10132 24ct Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Lettuce One Cut TrueMix 921068 4/1.5lb True Harvest, Waco TX

Lettuce Romaine Gem Red 921069 6lb True Harvest, Waco TX

Lettuce One Cut TrueSpice 921093 4/1.5lb True Harvest, Waco TX

Lettuce One Cut Crispy 921024 4/1.5lb True Harvest, Waco TX

Mushrooms Blue Oyster LOCAL 14373 7lb Texas Fungus, Arlington TX

Mushrooms Chefs Mix LOCAL 14379 7lb Texas Fungus, Arlington TX

Mushrooms Lion's Mane LOCAL 14374 7lb Texas Fungus, Arlington TX

Mushrooms Maitake LOCAL 14377 7lb Texas Fungus, Arlington TX

Mushrooms Shiitake Retail ORGANIC 7734 10/3.5oz Texas Organic Mushrooms, Denison TX
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Mushrooms Shiitake Caps ORGANIC 7737 5lb Texas Organic Mushrooms, Denison TX

Mushrooms Shiitake Baby ORGANIC 7735 5lb Texas Organic Mushrooms, Denison TX

Okra 6691 15lb Fredericksburg Peach, Frederickburg TX

Purple Mustard Frill, Limited 10185 2lb Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Radish Daikon 10751 20lb Kasturi Farms, Telephone TX

Radish Daikon 12575 40lb Kasturi Farms, Telephone TX

Sprouts Alfalfa 25321 6/5oz Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Sprouts Alfalfa 20693 12/5oz Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Sprouts Bean 20305 5lb Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Sprouts Bean 20360 1lb Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Sprouts Clover 20308 2lb Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Sprouts Daikon 21458 6/3oz Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Sprouts Snow Pea 1450 1lb Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Sprouts Sunflower 10733 1lb Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

Turnips 14050 25lb Kasturi Farms, Telephone TX

Watercress Green Living 14068 12ct Young's Greenhouse

Watercress Red Living 10188 12ct Young's Greenhouse, Wichita Falls TX

Wheatgrass 15056 flat Green Valley Foods, Dallas TX

ARTISAN ITEMS
Bread Bun Hamburger Egg Wash 7782 38ct Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Bread Bun Hamburger Gluten Free 29617 1/36ct Local Oven, Farmers Branch TX

Bread Crumbs Plain Gluten Free 29614 2/7.5lb Local Oven, Farmers Branch TX

Bread Focaccia 1/4 Sheet Pan Baked 7728 10/20.5oz Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Bread French Loaf Ciabatta 7709 12/17oz Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Bread Roll Ciabatta Square Panini 62189 54/4.5oz Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Bread Roll Dinner Paisano 7730 96/2oz Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Bread Roll Rustique Rectangle Panini 7750 48/4oz Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Bread Sourdough Oval 7715 12/16oz Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Bread White Sliced Gluten Free 6992 24/2ct Local Oven, Farmers Branch TX

Bread Whole Wheat Farm Oval 7707 12/21.5oz Empire Baking Co., Dallas TX

Cake Cheesecake Plain 10" 16sl 78412 4.5lb Cheesecake Royale, Dallas TX

Cake Chocolate Tres Leches 14sl 24700 7.25lb Cheesecake Royale, Dallas TX

Cake Tiramisu Unsliced 78413 4lb Cheesecake Royale, Dallas TX

Cheese Goat Tub 60582 1/5lb The Mozzarella Co., Dallas TX

Cheese Mozzarella Logs Cryo 2829 1/7.5lb avg The Mozzarella Co., Dallas TX

Cheese Mozzarella Smoked Logs 34529 5/1.5lb avg The Mozzarella Co., Dallas TX

Coffee Middle Man 78712 10.5oz Quick Sip Coffee, San Antonio TX

Coffee Texican 78713 10.5oz Quick Sip Coffee, San Antonio TX

Cornmeal Blue 55940 6/10lb Homestead Gristmill, Waco TX

Cornmeal Yellow 55942 6/10lb Homestead Gristmill, Waco TX
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Crust Pizza 12" Gluten Free 42513 20ct Local Oven, Farmers Branch TX

Dip Hatch Green Chile 6876 12/8oz Cheeza Pleeza, Grand Prairie TX

Dip Mega Garlic 6877 12/8oz Cheeza Pleeza, Grand Prairie TX

Dip Pimento Cheese 6875 12/8oz Cheeza Pleeza, Grand Prairie TX

Eggs Brown Free Range Retail 62633 12ct Cedar Ridge Egg Farm, Pickton TX

Eggs Brown Free Range Flat 62631 15dz Cedar Ridge Egg Farm, Pickton TX

Grits Blue 55944 6/10lb Homestead Gristmill, Waco TX

Grits White Stone Ground 66945 6/10lb Homestead Gristmill, Waco TX

Grits Yellow 55947 6/10lb Homestead Gristmill, Waco TX

Honey Clover 46168 4/1gal Burleson's Honey, Waxahachie TX

Honey Natural 46177 4/1gal Burleson's Honey, Waxahachie TX

Honey Natural 46174 12/24oz Burleson's Honey, Waxahachie TX

Honey Pure Table White 46159 6/5lb Burleson's Honey, Waxahachie TX

Juice Nitro Press Passion Fruit 7636 6/25.4oz Nitro Press Infusions, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Beats 20022 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Chief 20017 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Fire Starter 20020 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Harvest 20005 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Medicine Man 20021 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Pony Ride 20024 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Rain Dance 20018 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Juice Tribal Sunshine 20023 6/12oz Tribal Juice, Dallas TX

Kimchi Traditional w/Fish Sauce 19025 16oz Scotty's Stout, Houston TX

Kimchi Vegetarian w/out Fish Sauce 19026 16oz Scotty's Stout, Houston TX

Kimchi White w/out Hot Pepper 19027 16oz Scotty's Stout, Houston TX

Kombucha Kosmic Black Magic 78918 12/18oz Kosmic Kombucha, Austin TX

Kombucha Kosmic Groovy Green 78917 12/18oz Kosmic Kombucha, Austin TX

Kombucha Kosmic Texas Blues 78916 12/18oz Kosmic Kombucha, Austin TX

Oil Olive Extra Virgin 1031 1/2.5gal Texas Olive Ranch, Carrizo Springs TX

Polenta Yellow 55949 6/10lb Homestead Gristmill, Waco TX

Queso Green Chile Med 6040 12oz Austin Slow Burn, Austin TX

Queso Green Chile Hot 6052 12oz Austin Slow Burn, Austin TX

Queso Green Chile Mild 6033 12oz Austin Slow Burn, Austin TX

Queso Pimento Cheese S/O 58480 8oz Austin Slow Burn, Austin TX

Salsa Fiery Fiesta 80310 12.5oz Citas Salsa, Dallas TX

Salsa Red Rage 80309 12.5oz Citas Salsa, Dallas TX

Salsa Tomatillo Garden 80308 12.5oz Citas Salsa, Dallas TX

Sauerkraut Caraway Seed 19022 16oz Scotty's Stout, Houston TX

Sauerkraut Garlic 19023 16oz Scotty's Stout, Houston TX

Sauerkraut Green Apple 19024 16oz Scotty Stout, Houston TX
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Sorghum 55950 1/2gal Homestead Gristmill, Waco TX

Tea Texas Brownsboro Blueberry 5567 12/16oz Texas Tea, Austin TX

Tea Texas Dove Creek Unsweet 5568 12/16oz Texas Tea, Austin TX

Tea Texas Fredericksburg Peach 5569 12/16oz Texas Tea, Austin TX

Tea Texas Poteet Strawberry 5570 12/16oz Texas Tea, Austin TX

Tea Texas Sugarland Sweet 5571 12/16oz Texas Tea, Austin TX

Tortilla Chips Super Thin 129 1/25lb Lopez Tortilla, Dallas TX

Tortilla Corn La Texana Ready to Cook 68447 12ct La Auela Mexican Foods, Welasco TX

Tortilla Corn White 5010 6/100ct Lopez Tortilla, Dallas TX

Tortilla Flour White 12" 28456 12/12ct Lopez Tortilla, Dallas TX

Yogurt Cultured Blueberry Lemon 58637 6/8oz Mother Culture, San Antonio TX

Yogurt Cultured Cherry 58636 6/8oz Mother Culture, San Antonio TX

Yogurt Cultured Orange/Vanilla 58638 6/8oz Mother Culture, San Antonio TX

Yogurt Drinkable Banana 50061 6/8oz Lucky Layla, Plano TX

Yogurt Drinkable Blueberry 8928 6/8oz Lucky Layla, Plano TX

Yogurt Drinkable Strawberry 73680 6/8oz Lucky Layla, Plano TX

Yogurt Greek Honey Vanilla 58533 6/8oz Mother Culture, San Antonio TX

Yogurt Greek Maple Pecan 58532 6/8oz Mother Culture, San Antonio TX

Yogurt Greek Plain 58534 6/8oz Mother Culture, San Antonio TX


